
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, IT – Trade Finance Department 
GITC, Belapur on Nomination Basis 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-5290 
Date 09.11.2023 
Product/Service Procured ISO20022 Development  

Name of Vendor M/s Nelito Systems Pvt. Ltd. 
Value of Contract 23.00 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 23.11.2023 
Date of award of contract 02.01.2024 
Period of Contract 01.06.2023 to 29.02.2024 

 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-5451 
Date 09.02.2024 

Product/Service Procured 
Procurement of 10 additional licenses for TCS 
MasterCraft Application 

Name of Vendor M/s TCS Ltd. 
Value of Contract 13.20 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 14.02.2024 
Date of award of contract 14.02.2024 
Period of Contract 15.02.2024 to 28.02.2027 

 


